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RECAPPED PREVIOUS
SESSIONS WHEN

NECESSARY
WAS WELL
PREPARED

USED TIME
EFFECTIVELY

Count o/o Count Yo Count o/o

DISAGREE

UNCOMMITTED
AGREE
AGREE STRONGLY

Total

1 5

1 4

29

51.7%

48.3%

100 00/"

1 2

1 7

29

41.4o/o

58.6%

100 00/^

3
2

1 4

1 0

29

10.3o/o

6.9%

48.3o/o

34.5%

10,0. 00/^

ENSURED I KNEW
THE PURPOSE OF

EACH SESSION

INCREASED MY
INTEREST IN THE

SUBJECT
PRESENTED

MATERIAL CLEARLY
Count o/o Count Yo Count Yo

DISAGREE
UNCOMMITTED
AGREE
AGREE STRONGLY

Total

4
1 5

1 0

29

13.8o/o

51.7o/o

34.5%

100.0%

7
1 2

1 0

29

24.1o/o

41.4o/o

34.5o/o

100 00/"

2
1 3

1 4

29

6.9o/o

44.8%

48.3o/o

100 00/^

EXPLAINED NEW
TERMS, CONCEPTS &
PRINCIPLES CLEARLY

Count Yo
DISAGREE
UNCOMMITTED
AGREE
AGREE STRONGLY

Total

2
1 1

1 6

29

6.9%
37.9o/o

55.2o/o

100 00/^
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