MODULE CODE = ADVANCED ECONOMIC ANALYSIS, NAME OF STAFF MEMBER = SUMON BHAUMIK

	RECAPPED PREVIOUS SESSIONS WHEN NECESSARY		WAS WELL PREPARED		USED TIME EFFECTIVELY	
	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%
DISAGREE					3	10.3%
UNCOMMITTED					2	6.9%
AGREE	15	51.7%	12	41.4%	14	48.3%
AGREE STRONGLY	14	48.3%	17	58.6%	10	34.5%
Total	29	100.0%	29	100.0%	29	100.0%

	ENSURED I KNEW THE PURPOSE OF EACH SESSION		INCREASED MY INTEREST IN THE SUBJECT		PRESENTED MATERIAL CLEARLY	
	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%
DISAGREE						
UNCOMMITTED	4	13.8%	7	24.1%	2	6.9%
AGREE	15	51.7%	12	41.4%	13	44.8%
AGREE STRONGLY	10	34.5%	10	34.5%	14	48.3%
Total	29	100.0%	29	100.0%	29	100.0%

	EXPLAINED NEW TERMS, CONCEPTS & PRINCIPLES CLEARLY		
	Count	%	
DISAGREE			
UNCOMMITTED	2	6.9%	
AGREE	11	37.9%	
AGREE STRONGLY	16	55.2%	
Total	29	100.0%	